
Ambrose Nett

Pos. Foursome Total
Net

1 Peter Bardos + Matt Baxter + Shaun Leveton + Drew Burden 54.5
2 Andrew Langham + Samuel Mullavey + Jason Rochaix + Brian Fox 55.25
3 Alex King + Steve Beland + Kevin Mitchell + Sam Willis 57.5
4 Simon Thorp + Kris Mason + Tony Salier + Terry O'Neill 57.75
5 Kinh Luong + Don Henricus + Dan Mikkelsen + Tyrell Lazarus 58.12
6 Michael Hutton + Paul Brittain + Greg Jones + Robert Wright 58.37
7 Lachlan Bell + Arthur Theodos + Tony Stocks + Tim Rich 58.5
8 Jonathan Philpot + Robert Checkley + Tim Hill + Ian Cornick 58.5
9 Todd Gammel + Grant Lawler + Matthew Beach + Dominic Calabria 59

10 Mark Faraday + Alan Hunt + Justin Flood + Adam Young 59.5
11 Mark Muller + Stuart Clark + Marko Deronja + Morne Swanepoel 59.87
12 Simon James + Tony Pollitt + Mark Casey + Jo Staub 60.37
13 Will Smith + Greg Everett + Tom Karle + Vince Azzopardi 60.5
14 Lisa Chew + John Mellen + Andrew Kitchen + Dennis Wong 60.62
15 Dylan Vieira + Gregory Richards + Peter Fraser + Kevin Kahler 60.75
16 Warrick Oakes + Pat McEntee + Stuart Napthali + Khan Ghosh 61.62
17 Ian Haigh + Ben Dibden + Martin Story 63.33
18 James Macfarlane + Brendan Green + Peter Moran + Angus Stewart 63.62
19 Bill Nussbaum + Peter Dodd + Brendan Barry + Charles Williams 64.75
20 Ashneel Pillay + Alex Lopez + Darren Grantham + Rory O'Brien 64.87
21 Peter Bembrick + David Wood + Robert Ambrogio + Justin Jan 66.62
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Gross by Team

Pos. Foursome Total

1 Andrew Langham + Samuel Mullavey + Jason Rochaix + Brian Fox 65
2 Peter Bardos + Matt Baxter + Shaun Leveton + Drew Burden 65
3 Lachlan Bell + Arthur Theodos + Tony Stocks + Tim Rich 67
4 Jonathan Philpot + Robert Checkley + Tim Hill + Ian Cornick 67
5 Michael Hutton + Paul Brittain + Greg Jones + Robert Wright 68
6 Simon Thorp + Kris Mason + Tony Salier + Terry O'Neill 68
7 Alex King + Steve Beland + Kevin Mitchell + Sam Willis 68
8 Kinh Luong + Don Henricus + Dan Mikkelsen + Tyrell Lazarus 68
9 Todd Gammel + Grant Lawler + Matthew Beach + Dominic Calabria 69

T10 Simon James + Tony Pollitt + Mark Casey + Jo Staub 69
T10 Mark Faraday + Alan Hunt + Justin Flood + Adam Young 69
12 Warrick Oakes + Pat McEntee + Stuart Napthali + Khan Ghosh 70
13 Lisa Chew + John Mellen + Andrew Kitchen + Dennis Wong 70
14 Will Smith + Greg Everett + Tom Karle + Vince Azzopardi 71
15 Mark Muller + Stuart Clark + Marko Deronja + Morne Swanepoel 71
16 Ian Haigh + Ben Dibden + Martin Story 72
17 Dylan Vieira + Gregory Richards + Peter Fraser + Kevin Kahler 72
18 Ashneel Pillay + Alex Lopez + Darren Grantham + Rory O'Brien 75
19 Bill Nussbaum + Peter Dodd + Brendan Barry + Charles Williams 75
20 James Macfarlane + Brendan Green + Peter Moran + Angus Stewart 75
21 Peter Bembrick + David Wood + Robert Ambrogio + Justin Jan 76
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